Name of the Corporate Debtor:

BIL Infratech Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28-07-2021; List of
registration number: 10183

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

%reditors as on: 11-01-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Subodh Kumar Agrawal; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

00

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

00

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

00

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

00

00

00

00

00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

789530549.59

444706730.51

54.90

344823819.08

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

00

00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

153

45777207

33943192.97

4.19

11834014.22

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

303169259.37

.00

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

221

916475502

295402332.55

36.47

621073169.35

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

36000000

2090952517.96

36000000.00

810052256.03

4.44

1280900262.0200

002

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/11662
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-01-11 18:43:25-deeecd3142180b7665bc9e4b2ae5e7df.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-01-11 18:43:25-6d95bfd6acea3f885defa44af20fb4ca.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-01-11 18:43:25-b78ce2c594f4198d7639ff8b2e4257ce.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-01-11 18:43:25-54f3fe5237cb91f4b4d23ad9b16067b7.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

