Name of the Corporate Debtor: BIL Infratech Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28-07-2021; List of Creditors as on: 11-01-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Subodh Kumar Agrawal; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10183

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	00	0		00	0	00	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	00	00	0	00		00	0	00	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	789530549.59	2	444706730.51	54.90	0	344823819.08	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	00	0	00		0		0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0		0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	153	45777207	0	33943192.97	4.19	0	11834014.22	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	303169259.37	0	0		0	0	.00	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	221	916475502	0	295402332.55	36.47	0	621073169.35	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	36000000	0	36000000.00	4.44	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		380	2090952517.96	2	810052256.03	100.00	0	1280900262.0200 002	0	